
 

 

                                      

                               

 

                            MEL Girls Golf 

2023 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 

 

  Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Thur Aug 31 Vanden Vacaville @ Wood @ Fairfield @ Armijo Rodriguez 

Tue Sept 5 Wood @ Vanden Vacaville @ Rodriguez Fairfield @ Armijo 

Thur Sept 7 @ Vacaville @ Rodriguez Fairfield Armijo @ Wood Vanden 

Tue Sept 12 Rodriguez Wood @ Armijo @ Vanden Vacaville @ Fairfield 

Thur Sept 14 @ Fairfield Armijo @ Vanden Wood Rodriguez @ Vacaville 

Tue Sept 19                                                                   MEL Tournament #1 Location TBD 

Thur Sept 21 @ Vanden @ Vacaville Wood Fairfield Armijo @ Rodriguez 

Tue Sept 26 @ Wood Vanden @ Vacaville Rodriguez @ Fairfield Armijo 

Thur Sept 28 Vacaville Rodriguez @ Fairfield @ Armijo Wood @ Vanden 

Tue Oct 3 @ Rodriguez @ Wood Armijo Vanden @ Vacaville Fairfield 

Thur Oct 5 Fairfield @ Armijo Vanden @ Wood @ Rodriguez Vacaville 

Tue Oct 10                                                                    MEL Tournament #2 Location TBD 

Mon Oct 23                                                                  Section Divisional Tournament (CAL host) 

Mon  Oct 30                                                            Masters Tournament @ The Reserve at Spanos Park 

Mon Nov 6                                                                                NorCal Tournament/TBA 

Wed Nov 15                                                                                 State Tournament/TBA 

 

● Paradise Valley = Armijo & Vacaville - 3:00pm start 

● Rancho Solano = Rodriguez & Fairfield - 2:30pm start 

● Cypress = Vanden & Wood - 3:30pm start 

● Practice Starts 7/31/23 

● First Contest 8/18/23 

● Last Contest 10/18/23 


